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Adam
Kamil
Agnieszka
Daniel
Ryszard
Katarzyna
Karolina
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NAZWISKO
Kotodziej
Buktaha
Kijak
Frackowiak
Cierniewski
Gabryelewicz
Wengerek
Wachowiak
Stodolna
Pilch

Fluder

Gajny
Walczak

NR. START( PLEC

319
317
303
308
315
314
304
309
302
312
307
316
301

M
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MIASTO

Parczew

Wroctaw

Robakowo
Jelcz-Laskowice
Kozminiec

Winna

Starczanowo
Popowo

Kalisz

Kalisz

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Ostrow Wlkp.
Ostrow Wielkopolski

KLUB

Canicross Team Kotodziej

Fraszka i Sintra

TEAM PLOMYK BIO-OIL

Winna

TEAM ANIMANIACY
Nessi Time Kalisz
OPTICOSPORT.PL

KATEGORIA WII MIEJSCE W KAT CZAS

M open
M open
K open
M open
M open
K open
K open
M open
K open
M open
K open
M open
K open
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00:16:43
00:16:55
00:19:12
00:19:20
00:21:36
00:21:44
00:22:27
00:22:33
00:24:15
00:24:35
00:24:41
00:25:50
00:31:58

CZAS NETTO
00:16:43
00:16:54
00:19:12
00:19:20
00:21:35
00:21:44
00:22:23
00:22:32
00:24:15
00:24:33
00:24:35
00:25:37
00:31:47
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